Tableau préparatoire à la mise à jour du fichier de suivi des budgets
Mois :
	Affectation analytique
	Avion
	Train
	Métro/Bus
Taxi
	Hôtel
hors PDJ
	Repas
	Péage 
Parking
	Divers déplacements
	Carburant
	Lubrifiants véhicules société
	Entretien 
véhicules
	Cadeaux 
clientèle
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comptes budgétaires
	625100
	625200
	625300
	625400
	625500
	625600
	625700
	606110
	606300
	615100
	623400
	



